
Delaine Le Bas: Un-Fair-Ground

Exhibition - Easy Read



Dates

13th February 2026 till

31  May 2026st

Where

The Whitworth Art Gallery

, Oxford Rd, Manchester,

M15 6ER.

How much

It is free



Sarah Lee and Leslie Thompson
are delighted to collaborate with

Delaine Le Bas on her latest
show Un-Fair-Ground. The

exhibition includes mixed media,
painting, sculpture and video.  

Opening Times

Monday : Closed

Tuesday, Wednesday, Friday,
Saturday and Sunday : 

10am - 5pm 

Thursday :10am - 9pm 

Information about

the exhibition



We look forward to seeing you at

the exhibition when you come

along .

Artists in the

exhibition

Sarah Lee

Leslie Thompson


